The Tlearnera Tab (T11)

www. TheLearnersLab.org

Fiscal Sponsorship Program
Application / Registration Fee Form

Presented To: Receipt Number: (Provided Upon Receipt)
Contact Name Enter Date:

Title

Organization Name

Complete Address

City, State, Zip

Direct Phone, Office Phone, Fax

Email(s)

Fiscal Sponsorship Program | Application/Registration Fee Schedule Fee

Application Fee

Category 1: Entities Pursuing Tax Exempt Status But Not Ready to File, $450

Category 2: Entities Ready to File for Tax Exempt Status But Requiring Additional Assistance, $350
Category 3: Entities With a F1023/1024 Application Pending Before the IRS, $300

Category 4: Approved 501s Needing Only Contribution Processing Services, $250

Registration Fee

Approval Date | Award Category
(mm/dd/yyyy)

All Support Services, $500

Grant Processing Support Only, $250

Subtotal: $0.00

Kindly attach payment form to Cashiers Check. Receipt number will be generated, entered & a copy returned for your records.

Total Due & Remitted... ... ... ..... .$0.00

TERMS: Payment Due At Time of Application/Award Submission.
TLL Does Not Issue Invoices. Only Cashiers Checks Accepted.

Make Payable To: The Learners Lab (TLL)

6511 Princess Garden Parkway

Collamore Bldg, Suite #202
Lanham, MD 20706

Thank you for your business!

If you have any questions concerning this invoice, please contact us at the number listed below.

¢ The Learners Lab (TLL) ¢

FS Payment Form Page 1 855 722 7788 (ofc) | 866 991 5110 (secure fax)
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